
November 2021

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE - FEET INFLOW RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

1,002.0

1 885.55 1,002.7 0.8 5,363 4,968 0 0 13 0.04 0.07

2 886.19 1,009.7 6.9 6,529 3,021 0 0 10 0.03 2.04

3 886.41 1,012.1 2.4 4,535 3,316 0 0 10 0.03 0.00

4 887.15 1,020.2 8.1 7,506 3,430 0 0 3 0.01 0.35

5 887.79 1,027.2 7.0 6,216 2,666 0 0 6 0.02 0.41

6 888.34 1,033.3 6.1 6,257 3,197 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

7 888.65 1,036.7 3.4 4,841 3,111 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

8 889.28 1,043.7 7.0 7,237 3,707 0 0 3 0.01 0.13

9 890.22 1,054.2 10.5 8,807 3,511 0 0 3 0.01 2.04

10 891.34 1,066.8 12.6 8,095 1,730 0 0 7 0.02 0.11

11 891.89 1,073.0 6.2 6,054 2,908 0 0 7 0.02 0.02

12 892.38 1,078.6 5.6 6,322 3,490 0 0 20 0.06 0.00

13 892.78 1,083.2 4.6 4,942 2,623 0 0 20 0.06 0.00

14 893.17 1,087.6 4.5 5,214 2,938 0 0 27 0.08 0.00

15 893.46 1,091.0 3.3 4,556 2,860 0 0 17 0.05 0.00

16 893.92 1,096.2 5.3 5,132 2,458 0 0 10 0.03 0.00

17 894.22 1,099.7 3.5 4,701 2,883 0 0 71 0.21 0.00

18 894.62 1,104.3 4.6 5,149 2,791 0 0 24 0.07 0.00

19 894.85 1,107.0 2.7 4,284 2,935 0 0 7 0.02 0.25

20 895.06 1,109.4 2.4 4,273 3,025 0 0 20 0.06 0.01

21 895.29 1,112.1 2.7 4,161 2,768 0 0 41 0.12 0.00

22 895.50 1,114.6 2.4 4,106 2,830 0 0 41 0.12 0.00

23 895.23 1,111.4 -3.1 976 2,543 0 0 20 0.06 0.00

24 895.27 1,111.9 0.5 2,994 2,718 0 0 41 0.12 0.00

25 895.42 1,113.6 1.7 4,034 3,121 0 0 31 0.09 0.00

26 895.51 1,114.7 1.0 4,013 3,474 0 0 10 0.03 0.00

27 895.60 1,115.7 1.0 3,453 2,900 0 0 24 0.07 0.00

28 895.63 1,116.1 0.4 3,191 2,998 0 0 17 0.05 0.00

29 895.67 1,116.5 0.5 3,531 3,275 0 0 21 0.06 0.00

30 895.73 1,117.2 0.7 3,087 2,708 0 0 27 0.08 0.00

TOTALS 115.3 149,559 90,903 0 0 551 1.63 5.43

ACRE-FEET 115,300 296,650 180,306 0 0 1,093

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 180,306 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total 180,306

Precipitation

This month = 5.43
October 01, 2021 To date = 16.07

SUMMARY
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Run Date: 4/19/2023


